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~m-T T-., -',C:CYEES SHALL LEND A.3-IETAJCE TO A?1'i~D: 
INQUIRING oR SEE-KING INFORKATIC:; AND AFFORD TG THEM 

AN OPPCRTUNITY TO EXAMINE THIS TARIFF. 

C tn# \2_\\3 
WATER UTILITY TARIFF 

for 

CUNEY MUNICIPAL WATER CORPORATION P.O. BOX 68, 
(Utility Name) (Business Address) 

CUNEY TEXAS 75759 (214) 876-4704 
( City ) ( State ) ( Zip ) ( Area Code ) Phone 

The above utility operates a water system in the following counties: CHEROKEE 

and the following cities, unincorporated towns.f~~!.:i%@F#*~oiPMEcfi#Aigsidr~-~ 
. 

C UNE Y ABPROVFD 
OI t /. - 36 DATE L=1_L_DOCK ETA <f.uk ~ 

1 C/,-43 ---r-BY, b/4- - ' TABLE OF CONTEN~S FILE -
TARIFF CLE8K I 

, 4 L-

The above utility lists the following sections of its tariff (€f additional pages 
are needed for a section, aZZ pages shouZd be numbered eonsecut€veZy): 

Section Page 

FILMED . A Rate Schedule 2 

P fl tl la'+ B Service Rules and Regulations J v £ IJOO 

'STEM 200 · C Extension Policy 

Appendix 

The Appendiz contains a sample of each service agreement form used by the 
above ut € Zity and a condensation of Substantive Rules of the Com € ssion . 
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CUNEY MUNICIPAL WATER CORPORATION Water Tari ff Pa 'l'. 0. -
73-Eme of W' a:e : U t .li :y ) 

SECTION 3 SERVICE RI_'LES AND REGULATJONS 

The Cuney Municipal Water Corporation is familiar with the commisT 

sion's Complete Substantive Rules and , will abide by those rules and| 

regulations in their entirety and, will keep a current copy on file :iq 

in the office. 

The utility will provide, install, own and maintain meters to 

measure the amount of water consumed by its customer. Upon request 

a customer may have his/her meter tested without charge in his/her 

presence, during normal working hours. For an additional requested 

test within a four year period, a charge of $15.00 will be assessed. 
Proper records will be kept on all meter tests. 

Statements will .be rendered monthly and, shall not be due until 

16 days after the issuance of statement. Bill becomes deliquent if 

unpaid 20 days after post marked date. Service shall be disconnected 

if unpaid in 31 days,from post mark date. 

Thd'utility will offer upon request, a deferred payment plan, to 

any residential customer unable to pay. his bill. The provisions 

of this plan are set forth completely, in P. U. C. Subst. R. 23.45(C) 

4, ' TEXAS WATER COM>,lif..:·;!ON 

l~,jl·lf 
DEC () 4 1983 FILE 9/ -,9--, ~ 

TARIFF CLERK 
SYSTEM 20Q 

DATE DOCKET ME 

BY 

TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED" BY THE 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION. 

To revise a tariff on file with the Commissbn, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, as 
follows: 

Mail the tariff to the Commissbn for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commissbn 
will review it, stamp and return it, or request additional inform ation i f needed. 

REV: 5-82 
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CIINE:L-MUNZCIPAL WATN:IR CORPORATTQN Water Tariff Page 
(Name oi Water Lltliltv) 

SECTION A RATE SCHEDULE 

Minimum 2,000 gal. $10.00 

Additional thousands gallons over minimum $1.30 

Tap fee, not to exceed $300.00 

Reconnect fee $30.00 

Transfer $25.00 

$10.00 Service charge on all returned checks: 

' I< TEXAS WATER COP,tMISS}ON OVED DATE 
't"ILMEU · Z~f--DT~"A... /-·~~:~ F/LE £k:-122=k-~ DEC O 4 1:2~ 

TARIFF JOO 

SYSTEM 200 

.uduKET Lt 

RLRBM 

TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED"BY THE 
PUBLIC UnUTY COMMISSION. 

- - "Rates" include ALL charges, such as tap fee, reconnect fee, disconnect fee, returned check charge 
- I -- etc.; in addition-to charges for monrhly service. 

To revise a tariff on file with the Commission, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, al 
. follows: 

Mail the tariff to the Commissbn for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commissior 
will review it, stamp and return it, or request additional information if needed. ~t»+7 

:U».Yt.,).* 

REV: 5-82 
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Water Tariff Page 
+Iarne oi Water Utili:v) 

SECTION C EXTENSION POLICY 

No contribution in aid of construction may be required of any cus tomer except as 
provided for in the following extension policy, which must be a consistent, non-
discriminatory policy which is subject to the approval of the Commissbn. 

This is a new water well system, which should be in operation 

no later than May 31, 1986, and at this point we have no Extension 

Policy. 

~--fEXAG WAIER COMMISSION 

l4 

FILMED r3 % OVED l ,-1.1 U 
~ DATE 1.__L.0..~.DOCKET .(2 / PU-r- -

DEC 0 4 1986 -* FILE ~-U<,~41~=BY - i)IU~ - -

SYSTEM 200 , TARIFF CLERE 

TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED" BY THI 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION. 

To revise a tariff on file with the Commissbn, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, a 
follows: 

Mail the tariff to the Commissbn for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commissb 
will review it, stamp and return it, or request additional information if needed. 

REV: 5-82 
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